
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2

3

4

5 permitting AIA 90 days Mon 01/11/10 Fri 04/03/11

6 AIA official issue 1 day Thu 10/03/11 Thu 10/03/11

7 preparation GATE 2 401 days? Mon 11/01/10 Fri 11/03/11

8 GATE 2 49 days Sat 12/03/11 Fri 29/04/11

9 contract signature for GTs upgrade 1 day Fri 29/04/11 Fri 29/04/11

10 generators contract signature 1 day Fri 29/04/11 Fri 29/04/11

11 main transformers contract re-opening 15 days Mon 02/05/11 Mon 16/05/11

12

13 Engineering - specifications 470 days? Mon 15/02/10 Fri 02/12/11

56

57 procurement 389 days? Wed 02/02/11 Mon 30/07/12

77

78 on-site activities 401,5 days Sat 02/06/12 Mon 08/07/13

79 site opening 1 day Sat 02/06/12 Sun 03/06/12

80 activities performed before site works 15 days Sun 03/06/12 Mon 18/06/12

81 civil works for site preparation 30 days Mon 18/06/12 Wed 18/07/12

82 other preparation activities 15 days Wed 18/07/12 Thu 02/08/12

83 pre-outage activities 30 days Thu 02/08/12 Sat 01/09/12

84 lot 7 30 days Thu 02/08/12 Sat 01/09/12

85 lot 2 - item 1 15 days Fri 17/08/12 Sat 01/09/12

86 lot 2 - item 8 20 days Sun 12/08/12 Sat 01/09/12

87 lot 2 - item 9 15 days Fri 17/08/12 Sat 01/09/12

88 lot 6 - item 3 25 days Tue 07/08/12 Sat 01/09/12

89 lighting arrester transformer 1 5 days Mon 27/08/12 Sat 01/09/12

90

91

92 outage Unit 1 119 days Sat 01/09/12 Fri 28/12/12

93 works on GT 1 77 days Sat 01/09/12 Fri 16/11/12

94 generator work 1 101,5 days Sat 01/09/12 Tue 11/12/12

95 disassembly 1 28 days Sat 01/09/12 Fri 28/09/12

96 civil works 1 31,5 days Sat 29/09/12 Tue 30/10/12

97 reassembly gen/auxiliary, enclosure 1 42 days Tue 30/10/12 Tue 11/12/12

98 main transformer works 1 35 days Sat 01/09/12 Fri 05/10/12

99 E&AI works 1 90 days Sat 01/09/12 Thu 29/11/12

100 commissioning 1 17,5 days Tue 11/12/12 Fri 28/12/12

101 environmental commissionnig as per AIA decree 90 days Tue 11/12/12 Mon 11/03/13

102

103 outage Unit 2 119 days Sat 29/12/12 Fri 26/04/13

104 works on GT  2 77 days Sat 29/12/12 Fri 15/03/13

105 generator work 2 101,5 days Sat 29/12/12 Tue 09/04/13

106 disassembly 2 28 days Sat 29/12/12 Fri 25/01/13

107 civil works 2 31,5 days Sat 26/01/13 Tue 26/02/13

108 reassembly gen/auxiliary, enclosure 2 42 days Tue 26/02/13 Tue 09/04/13

109 main transformer works 2 35 days Sat 29/12/12 Fri 01/02/13

110 E&AI works 2 90 days Sat 29/12/12 Thu 28/03/13

111 commissioning 2 17,5 days Tue 09/04/13 Fri 26/04/13

112 environmental commissioning as per AIA decree 90 days Tue 09/04/13 Mon 08/07/13

113

114

115 post-outage activities 30 days Sat 27/04/13 Sun 26/05/13

10/03

02/06
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